Summer 2025 Session 1

The SPED course begins on Monday, May 12 and will need to be completed by Monday, May 26. 

The Interpreting course begins on Tuesday, May 27.

YOU WILL SIGN UP FOR ONE OF THE SECTION TIMES LISTED BELOW. YOU WILL MEET ON THAT DAY & TIME FOR ALL 5 WEEKS OF THE INTERPRETING COURSE.

FINALS ARE JUNE 24-25

Instructor: 
Ozum Arzik-Erzurumlu 
Each section meets once/week, for 5 weeks, from 9:00-11:00 AM

Note that, in Week 1, the Monday section will meet on Tuesday, since Monday, May 26 is a holiday.

Week 1:
	Section A: TUESDAY, May 27 (this week only—May 26 is a holiday)
	Section B: Wednesday, May 28
	
Week 2: 
	Section A: MONDAY, June 2
	Section B: Wednesday, June 4
	
Week 3:
Section A: Monday, June 9
Section B: Wednesday, June 11

Week 4: 
Section A: Monday, June 16
Section B: Wednesday, June 18

Week 5: 
Section A: Monday, June 23
Section B: Wednesday, June 25

EXAMS: During Week 5, in addition to 2-hour session.		
	
		

